

CHI 290-16 State Vs. Surinder Singh

Present:- Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail.

Original file received and attached. Now summons of serial
no. 1,2 and 5 be issued for 18.04.2018.

(Harjinder Singh) PCS
JMIC/ Bathinda
(UID No: PB0421)

Date of Order: 26.03.2018
Poonam Rani (Stenographer-III)
Next Date: 18.04.2018
Purpose: