

CNR No: PBPTB10001102015

CIS No: CHI-287-2015

STATE VS GURMINDER SINGH ALIES BAWA etc.

Present: Sh. Ashwani Kumar Addl PP for the State.

Accused Gurmej Singh on bail with counsel.

Accused Gurminder Singh in custody (not produced).

Accused Gurminder Singh has not been produced by the jail authorities. His production warrant be issued through Central Jail Patiala for 17.5.2023.

Vinod Kumar, Stenographer Gr-III

Date of Order:9.5.2023

Ankita Mittal (PB0542)

Judicial Magistrate Ist Class

Nabha