

State Vs. Kitaba Ram

CHI-290-2025

Present: Sh. Chander Goyal, Ld. APP for the State.

Notice issued to accused not received back. Let fresh notice to accused be issued for 03.02.2026.

Date of Order: 02.01.2026

Nisha, Stenographer Gr.-III

(Harjinder Singh)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
Moonak UID No. PB00421