

CNR No:PBSGD10022362025 CASE No:CHI-290-2025

State of Punjab Vs KITABA RAM

Present: Sh. Chander Goel, Ld. APP for the State.

Accused on bail represented by Sh. Amit Bansal Advocate.

No PW is present. Let, prosecution witness listed at serial

No. 9 be again summoned for 21.04.2026.

Date of Order: 19.03.2026

*Nisha, Stenographer Gr.-III*

(Harjinder Singh)

Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate

Moonak UID No. PB00421